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Montalbano (MT) - DELL'ORTO R
20/21 Aprile Serles

Selettiva Centro Sud Montalbano 125-Gara1GrB
Ordinato per posizone La ptimes I77gl7717777/77g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 228 SICHINI M. - KTM Tempo Gara 4 2:07.290 18:06:59.914 8 2:08.102 18:15:34.275
1 2:08.593 18:00:15.779 5 2:08.883 18:09:08.797 9 2:07.735 18:17:42.010
2 2:06.822 18:02:22.601 6 2:09.704 18:11:18.501 10 2:08.041 18:19:50.051
3 2:05.302 18:04:27.903 ’ 2:06.823 18:13:25324  py, g - #191 TRAPANI M. - Husquarna AN
4 2:04.423 18:06:32.326 8 2:06.847 18:15:32.171 1 2:19.475 18:00:31.817
5 2:04.320 18:08:36.646 5 2:06.467 18:17:38.638 2 2:13.176 18:02:44.993
6 2:06.101 18:10:42.747 10 2:06.418 18:19:45.056 3 2:08.970 18:04:53.963
7 2:04.003 18:12:46.750  pg, 5 - # 64 ONOFRI M. - KTM J5oens 4 2:07.125 18:07:01.088
8 2:03.674 18:14:50.424 1 2:12.489 18:00:21.411 5 2:09.593 18:09:10.681
9 2:03.685 18:16:54.109 2 2:13.372 18:02:34.783 6 2:09.452 18:11:20.133
10 2:03.880 18:18:57.989 3 2:09.534 18:04:44.317 7 2:07.077 18:13:27.210
Po. 2 - # 422 BASTIANINI D. - KTM ot pemo 4 2:08.149 18:06:52.466 8 2:07.631 18:15:34.841
1 2:18.994 18:00:27.527 5 2:10.616 18:09:03.082 9 2:07.629 18:17:42.470
2 2:10.506 18:02:38.033 6 2:09.724 18:11:12.806 10 2:08.499 18:19:50.969
3 2:08.780 18:04:46.813 / 2:08.688 18:13:21494 by, 9 #5 CALCE M. - KTM AN
4 2:06.251 18:06:53.064 8 2:09.257 18:15:30.751 1 2:11.988 18:00:20.623
5 2:06.772 18:08:59.836 S 2:09.182 18:17:39.933 2 2:12.976 18:02:33.599
6 2:06.994 18:11:06.830 10 2:08.685 18:19:48.618 3 2:12.618 18:04:46.217
7 2:06.585 18:13:13.415  po, 6 - # 207 NICOLAI M. - KTM N igfgg’; 4 2:10.538 18:06:56.755
8 2:04.137 18:15:17.552 1 2:14.268 18:00:23.944 5 2:10.797 18:09:07.552
9 2:07.212 18:17:24.764 2 2:10.268 18:02:34.212 6 2:12.267 18:11:19.819
10 2:10.125 18:19:34.889 3 2:06.872 18:04:41.084 7 2:10.031 18:13:29.850
Po. 3 - # 114 MUSCAS L. - KTM S 4 2:08.230 18:06:49.314 8 2:08.540 18:15:38.390
1 2:16.177 18:00:27.673 5 2:10.124 18:08:59.438 9 2:08.871 18:17:47.261
5 2:09.133 18:02:36.806 6 2:12.305 18:11:11.743 10 2:10.238 18:19:57.499
3 2:07.169 18:04:43.975 7 2:10.371 18:13:22.114 4 10- #2973 ALTIERO M. - Yamaha . 1'):1)”';225
4 2:06.223 18:06:50.198 8 2:09.553 18:15:31.667 1 2:18.742 18:00:30.702
5 2.07.648 18:08:57.846 9 2:09.087 18:17:40.754 2 2:10.604 18:02:41.306
6 2:08.732 18:11:06.578 10 2:09.138 18:19:49.892 3 2:08.960 18:04:50.266
7 2:07.515 18:13:14.093  pg, 7 - # 351 CIANI G. - KTM Jeooes 4 2:08.671 18:06:58.937
8 2:07.524 18:15:21.617 1 2:15.412 18:00:25.519 5 2:11.240 18:09:10.177
9 2:10.905 18:17:32.522 2 2:10.399 18:02:35.918 6 2:11.928 18:11:22.105
10 2:09.609 18:19:42.131 3 2:12.329 18:04:48.247 7 2:09.733 18:13:31.838
Po. 4-#7 ARICO" E. - KTM it pemo 4 2:07.370 18:06:55.617 8 2:08.757 18:15:40.595
1 2:12.208 18:00:21.554 5 2:11.307 18:09:06.924 9 2:09.241 18:17:49.836
2 2:22.626 18:02:44.180 6 2:10.341 18:11:17.265 10 2:11.696 18:20:01.532
3 2:08.444 18:04:52.624 7 2:08.908 18:13:26.173
Fastest lap: 2:03.674
Official Partner Offcial Supplier ——————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by’
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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes I77gl7717777/77g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po.11-#210 MACCULI M. - Husquama 1o eas 4 2:11.339 18:07:08.867 8 2:27.964 18:16:05.871
1 2:28.597 18:00:42.354 5 2:13.688 18:09:22.555 9 2:11.641 18:18:17.512
2 2:13.325 18:02:55.679 6 2:10.733 18:11:33.288 10 2:11.083 18:20:28.595
3 2:09.650 18:05:05.329 ’ 2:11.716 18:13:45.004 by 18- # 113 DI PUCCHIO F. - KTM y e
4 2:09.543 18:07:14.872 8 2:12.416 18:15:57.420 1 2:14.564 18:00:25.751
5 2:09.174 18:09:24.046 9 2:11.254 18:18:08.674 2 2:32.415 18:02:58.166
6 2:09.988 18:11:34.034 10 2:11.665 18:20:20.339 3 2:11.672 18:05:09.838
7 2:07.613 18:13:41.647  po, 15 - # 714 ROMANO V. - KTM . ﬁ‘;f;;‘;f 4 2:11.676 18:07:21.514
8 2:09.697 18:15:51.344 1 2:18.754 18:00:31.403 5 2:11.655 18:09:33.169
9 2:09.125 18:18:00.469 2 2:11.757 18:02:43.160 6 2:14.571 18:11:47.740
10 2:08.054 18:20:08.523 3 2:07.812 18:04:50.972 7 2:11.517 18:13:59.257
Po. 12 - #747 MARCHIO M. - Husqvarna 115 vee 4 2:07.450 18:06:58.422 8 2:10.518 18:16:09.775
1 2:18.847 18:00:29.494 5 2:09.017 18:09:07.439 9 2:10.214 18:18:19.989
2 2:14.593 18:02:44.087 6 2:09.932 18:11:17.371 10 2:09.465 18:20:29.454
3 2:11.916 18:04:56.003 7 2:39.627 18:13:56.998 by 19-#424 LUPIR. - Yamaha Y
4 2:11.920 18:07:07.923 8 2:10.838 18:16:07.836 1 2.28.168 18:00:44.021
5 2:10.124 18:09:18.047 9 2:07.935 18:18:15.771 2 2:12.914 18:02:56.935
6 2:15.101 18:11:33.148 10 2:08.599 18:20:24.370 3 2:12.274 18:05:09.209
7 2:09.242 18:13:42.390  po, 16 - # 741 CARLUCCI L. - KTM + f';fspg';"f 4 2:13.989 18:07:23.138
8 2:10.186 18:15:52.576 1 2:06.683 18:00:14.309 5 2:14.151 18:09:37.349
9 2:10.677 18:18:03.253 2 2:06.992 18:02:21.301 6 2:13.766 18:11:51.115
10 2:08.495 18:20:11.748 3 2:09.018 18:04:30.319 7 2:11.923 18:14:03.038
Po. 13 - # 51 VIGNI D. - KTM Yo e 4 2:08.311 18:06:38.630 8 2:11.494 18:16:14.532
1 2:21.792 18:00:33.998 5 2:08.685 18:08:47.315 9 2:11.605 18:18:26.137
2 2:12.990 18:02:46.988 6 2:23.776 18:11:11.091 10 2:13.203 18:20:39.340
3 2:07.382 18:04:54.370 7 2:09.022 18:13:20.113 g 20.- # 246 INDUTI A. - KTM N ﬂggg
4 2:24.951 18:07:19.321 8 2:37.608 18:15:57.721 1 2:22.449 18:00:33.285
5 2:11.359 18:09:30.680 9 2:16.169 18:18:13.890 2 2:14.749 18:02:48.034
6 2:08.430 18:11:39.110 10 2:12.490 18:20:26.380 3 2:14.223 18:05:02.257
7 2:08.146 18:13:47.256  po,17-#224 SARDISCO A. - Husquarna , 150 e00 4 2:12.996 18:07:15.253
8 2:11.121 18:15:58.377 1 2:18.789 18:00:29.749 5 2:17.003 18:09:32.256
9 2:06.141 18:18:04.518 2 2:13.006 18:02:42.755 6 2:16.852 18:11:49.108
10 2:12.956 18:20:17.474 3 2:09.357 18:04:52.112 7 2:13.481 18:14:02.589
Po. 14 - # 716 PECORILLI L. - KTM . 1D:i£f-zgi?g 4 2:13.941 18:07:06.053 8 2:14.125 18:16:16.714
1 2:22.305 18:00:35.532 5 2:10.959 18:09:17.012 9 2:11.856 18:18:28.570
2 2:13.322 18:02:48.854 6 2:10.329 18:11:27.341 10 2:14.017 18:20:42.587
3 2:08.674 18:04:57.528 7 2:10.566 18:13:37.907
Fastest lap: 2:03.674
Offcial Partner Offcial Supplier ——————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by’
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Montalbano (MT) CDELLORTO EVERYWHERE

_ 1@ @ @offroadproracing
20/21 Aprile Sevles
Selettiva Centro Sud Montalbano 125-Garal1GrB
Ordinato per posizone La ptimeS mgmt/mhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 21 - # 865 TANZINI D. - Yamaha | T > 2:14.451 18:09:34.466
1 2:24.478 18:00:38.537 6 2:13.043 18:12:07.509
2 2:16.388 18:02:54.925 7 2:13.207 18:14:20.716
3 2:16.829 18:05:11.754 8 2:14.369 18:16:35.085
4 2:13.842 18:07:25.596 9 2:45.438 18:19:20.523
5 2:13.604 18:09:39.200  po, 25 - # 10 BURRESI C. - Yamaha iy
6 2:14.766 18:11:53.966 1 2:12.921 18:00:19.797
7 2:15.469 18:14:09.435 2 2:46.001 18:03:05.798
8 2:13.179 18:16:22.614 3 2:15.018 18:05:20.816
9 2:13.599 18:18:36.213 4 2:17.787 18:07:38.603
10 2:14.360 18:20:50.573 5 2:32.515 18:10:11.118
Po. 22 - # 108 STRAFILE S. - Yamaha + 210433 ° 231584 102
1 2:23.699 18:00:37.251 7 2:28.231 18:15:10.933
2 2:16.892 18:02:54.143 8 2:32.135 18:17:43.068
3 2:14.466 18:05:08.609 9 2:39.477 18:20:22.545
4 2:17.241 18:07:25.850  po, 26 - # 326 BEDINI G. - KTM e
5 2:18.224 18:09:44.074 1 2:37.378 18:00:52.623
6 2:18.447 18:12:02.521 2 2:30.996 18:03:23.619
7 2:15.263 18:14:17.784 3 2:27.965 18:05:51.584
8 2:15.090 18:16:32.874 4 2:29.359 18:08:20.943
9 2:16.195 18:18:49.069 5 2:33.087 18:10:54.030
10 2:19.353 18:21:08.422 6 2:39.640 18:13:33.670
Po. 23 - # 202 BEDINI N. - KTM i 7 2:40.987 18:16:14.657
1 2:16.599 18:00:42.294 8 2:31.794 18:18:46.451
2 2:33.276 18:03:15.570 5 2:28.798 18:21:15.249
3 2:13.896 18:05:29.466  Ppo, 27 - # 36 GERLINI L. - Yamaha o ::22
4 2:15.310 18:07:44.776 1 2:16.619 18:00:22.673
5 2:16.684 18:10:01.460 2 2:07.871 18:02:30.544
6 2:14.353 18:12:15.813 3 2:04.827 18:04:35.371
7 2:17.484 18:14:33.297 4 2:03.839 18:06:39.210
8 2:18.779 18:16:52.076 by 28- # 40 MELIR. - Suzuki N Lane
9 2:19.514 18:19:11.590 1 2:42.441 18:00:50.744
Po. 24 - # 129 SCHIAVONI M. - KTM e 2 2:11.548 18:03:02.292
1 2:42.770 18:00:52.664 3 2:11.061 18:05:13.353
2 2:15.245 18:03:07.909
3 2:16.629 18:05:24.538
4 2:15.477 18:07:40.015
Fastest lap: 2:03.674
Official Partner Official Supplier —————— Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by’
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